Rio Bravo Sport Flyers RC Club Membership Application



Name____

Email	
Address	
Phone #	
AMA number	
Annual membership \$100.00 (prorated for	r new members only)
Your membership expires on December 31. Your right to fly also membership by December 31 if you plan to fi	
I hereby agree to comply with all the AMA SAFETY CODES, Rio Bravo Sport Flyers Field Safety and Flying rules for all model aircraft operations at the Rio Bravo Sport Flyer Flying Site. I further agree to abide by and comply with the Rio Bravo Sport Flyers Bylaws and Standing Rules, and to any changes or modifications that may be made to them during my membership period. I understand and agree that as a condition of membership my failure to comply with all the applicable SAFETY & FLYING RULES and/or failure to conduct myself in a Gentlemanly/Lady- Like manner may result in the revoking of my membership. I understand and agree to provide the AMA and a Rio Bravo Sport Flyers Officers written notice within thirty (30) days of an occurrence of any incident of bodily injury and/or property damage. I am very aware that model aircraft operations present hazards, and I EXEMPT AND HOLD HARMLESS RIO BRAVO SPORT FLYERS, it's OFFICERS and MEMBERS from all liability including personal injury, property damage, or death caused by me, or my guest's actions.	
Signature of Applicant	Date
We do not accept credit cards. Make all checks payable to RBSF	

NO ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES OF ANY KIND ALLOWED AT THE FLYING FIELD